## UNOFFICIAL COPY

- 1		10.01 B/ B B I iti		I IBBI IB
		18189       Sibbl	6)  63    69 2   U	
ı,	4 <b>41</b> 44 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 1	11 1	III IIII IIII IIII	
ı		LA LA DE LIUH DIA RELIU	911 68111 6819 <u>1 11</u> 91	1111111
1	i <b>th</b> iit bulkiluki	LULI SAN ILLES	PH PRIN PRINCIPAL	1 1881 18
1	ingitt itant itan.	- 7 A A A	547w	

\*2103410017\*

Doc# 2103410017 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:S9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

'DATE: 02/03/2021 11:55 AM PG: 1 OF 2

**UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT** 

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

JEAN KUCSERA 219-558-1984

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

JKUCSERA@PROVIDENCEBANK.COM

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST

240 45TH AVENUE

MUNSTER IN 46321

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT JUL NUMBER 1316348012 FILED 6/12/2013

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Files, attach Amendment Addendum (Form LICC3Ad) and provide Debtor's par

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

	Filer: attach Amer		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifier Statement	ed above is terminated with respect to the secur	ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affi		d name of Assignor in item 9	· <u></u>
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement age, to continued for the additional period provided by applicable lat	tified above with respect to the security interest	s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: AND Ch	ner conclot these three boxes to:		
his Change affects Debtor of Secured Party of record	Chan' Chame and/or address: Complete item valur 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	on Change - pr ,vide c sly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	0,		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NOME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
MICKELSON	<b>JONATHAN</b>	D	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	ulafamatian Change, provide aslu and saw (7, or 7h) fues	oved full some de sot emit modify as abbroviate any part o	( the Dahlar's see
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	y information change - provide only one mains a or 7b) (use	exact, the name, do not office, modify, or aboreviate any part of	n the Deptor's name
76 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		6	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		9 0 <sub>7</sub> ,	
		Ort.	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		Opp.	
		Opposition of the second of th	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	СПУ	STATE POST ALCODE	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS	CHICAGO	STATE POST AL PODE IL 60653	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS  8 E OAKWOOD	CHICAGO	IL 60651	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS  8 E OAKWOOD  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Aiso check one of these four boxes:	CHICAGO	IL 60651	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS  8 E OAKWOOD	CHICAGO	IL 60651	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS  48 E OAKWOOD  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Aiso check one of these four boxes:	CHICAGO	IL 60651	COUNTRY

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

[9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]

DECOMPOSED AND CONTROL OF DEADLE CONTROL OF THE PROVIDED AND CONTROL OF

PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

OR 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 81663426-10 LUNA LENA GROUP

2103410017 Page: 2 of 2

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM**

81663426-10 LUNA LLENA GROUP

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on $1316348012 \ filed \ 6/12/2013$	Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSON/ CNAV			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IL/T//L/O	SUFFIX		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)III D. L. C.		E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	JSE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current De one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full maine) do not omit, modify, or abb	btor of record required for indexing purpos	es only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MICKELSON	FIRST PERSONAL NAME JONATHAN	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	JONATHAN		
i	+ Coup		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real	CO	

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)